Talcott Mountain Agility Club
Saturday, August 4, 2018

Judge:

Diane Fyfe

FAST Novice A/B/P

12023 OF  Tease, Shetland Sheepdog, Jamie McKay
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 5
16019 OFF  Noah, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Burek
16024 OFF  Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver
16027 OFF  Andee, All American, Lisa Loomis
16035 OFF Stitch, Border Collie, Ellen McDonald
16038 9F  Rowdy, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis Anglace
Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 2
20011 OF  Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'Day
20035 OF  Molly, Labrador Retriever, Pam Burek
Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 3
24008 OF  Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard
24010 9F  Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
24011 OF  Cody, All American, Tom Toomla

Judge: Diane Fyfe

Jump Height= 8 # of dogs 1

8017 NBF - Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2

12003 NBF Boogie, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter

12025 NBF - Boomer!, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard

Kamedulski

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 4

16036 NP Cassie, Golden Retriever, Cheryl Morgan

16032 NAF - Lucy, Tibetan Terrier, Sheryl Irwin

16033 NBF Tripper, Field Spaniel, Margaret Uminsky

16037 NBF Liner, Baseniji, Susan Marsicano

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 11

20026 NPE Justin, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

20038 NPF Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda Evangelisti

20039 NPF Phoebe, Golden Retriever, James Standish

20046 NPF Kismet, Golden Retriever, Maureen Dabrowski

20052 NPF Brazen, Golden Retriever, Shelly Truskauskas

20036 NBF Andi, Border Collie, Cheryl Morgan

20042 NAF | uka, Standard Poodle, Sharen McKay

20044 NEF  Lark, Border Collie, Diane Mathieu

20048 NBF Astro, Border Collie, Suzanne Rogers

20051 NBF Frolic, Collie, Joany White

20053 NEF Ember, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 3

24001 NBF Maeve, Irish Red and White Setter, Susan Cenotti

24013 NAF - Samoset, Golden Retriever, Garth Welch

24016 NBF Pivo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer Cannerelli
Judge: Diane Fyfe

FAST Open/Open P

Jump Height =
8012 OFP

Jump Height =
12007 oF

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

8 #of dogs 1
Lola, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Lohsen

12 #ofdogs 2
PeeAir, Papillon, Vicki. Weaver

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

FAST Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height =

8 #ofdogs 5

8010 XFPB Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
8015 X8 Molly, All American, Regina Libby

8003 XFB
8004 XFB
8016 XFB
Jump Height =
12020

12006 X8
12012 XFB
12013 X8

12014 X8
12015 XFA
12016 X8

12018 XFB
Jump Height =
16023

16025

16028

16004 XFB
16005 XFB
16008 XFB

Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz
Maybelle, All American, Deborah Poe
Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

12 #ofdogs 8

XFPBCarmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Rogers

Patches, All American, Kristin Dujardin

Indiana, Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranny

Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah Gibsor
Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
Taffy, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Lohsen

Star, Miniature Poodle, Rena Dershowitz

16 #ofdogs 9

XFPB DodJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
XFPA - Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda Robinson
XFPB. Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner

Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano
Reese, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Lohsen
Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano
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16009 XFA " Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William Gore
16010 X8 Snickers, English Cocker Spaniel, Marcia Boxenbaum
16014 X8 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred Brazeil

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 12

20001 XA Blaze, Golden Retriever, Sandra Washburn
20002 XFA  Ruby, English Springer Spaniel, Catherine Ludden
20003 XFA Finn, Golden Retriever, Ellen McDonald

20004 X8 Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen Lechner

20008 *F8 - Madison, Border Collie, Debra Ferentinos
20012 XFA Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis

20015 X8 Pepsi, Labrador Retriever, Karen Lechner
20018 *F8 - Bodhi, Boxer, Donna Boutillier

20020 X8 Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKay

20023 X8 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
20024 X8 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
20045 XFA Cait, Border Collie, Marilyn Pinard

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 2
24005 XFA Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson
24006 X8 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Levine

Judge: Diane Fyfe
Standard Excellent/Masters/P
Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 2
4001 AXPB Secret, Papillon, Shelly Zimboski
4002 MPB Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 13

8006 M8 Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

8007 AXPB Toby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy Clark
8008 A8 Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuiness

8009 MPB \Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson
8010 AXPB Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

8011 AXP8 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers

8012 AP | ola, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Lohsen

8013 AXPB | eroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela
Mannes

8001 M8 Buzz, Papillon, Cheryl Matthews
8002 AXB  April, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Melissa

Camerato
8003 M8 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz
8004 A8 Maybelle, All American, Deborah Poe
8005 A8 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Jump Height= 12

12001

12002

12003
12019
12020
12021
12022
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010

12011

12012
12013
12014
12015
12016
12017
12018

Jump Height= 16

16016
16017
16001
16002
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16026
16027
16028
16029

#ofdogs 22
MA | acey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Melissa
Camerato
MA Chance, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Barbara
Hackenyos

MA - Boogie, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter

M8 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King
MPBCarmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Rogers
MPB | ambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Wierzbicki
A8 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
M8 Sadie, All American, Lisa Tibbals

M8 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

A8 Patches, All American, Kristin Dujardin

M8 PegeAir, Papillon, Vicki. Weaver

M8 Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa Tibbals
A8 Flash, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy Clark

M8 Sammie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona
Mclntosh

M8 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa
Johnson

M8 |ndiana, Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranny

M8 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

A8 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah Gibsor
M8 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo

M8 Taffy, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Lohsen

A8 Tony, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela Mannes
A8 Star, Miniature Poodle, Rena Dershowitz

#of dogs 29

MPA Bonny, Labrador Retriever, Jack Sprano
AXPA Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
A4 Kip, Miniature Poodle, Susan Mischel

MA Rascal, Miniature Poodle, Janet Metzger
AXP8 Grady, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl Matthews
M8 Noah, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Burek
M8 Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall
P8 Georgia, Golden Retriever, Laurie Sullivan
A8 Clay, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl Matthews
M8 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
AXPB Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver

AXPB Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda Robinson
P8 Bella, Golden Retriever, Maureen Dabrowski
AXPE Andee, All American, Lisa Loomis

AXPB Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner
P8 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert Myers

Page 2 of 6



16003

16004
16005
16006
16007

16008
16009
16010
16012
16013
16014
16015
16038

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Jump Height =

20027
20001
20002
20003
20080
20026
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXPA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
Saturday, August 4, 2018

Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
Barnett

Fern, Basenii, Susan Marsicano
Reese, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Lohsen
Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia Wardwell

Nautique, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
Barnett

Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William Gore

Snickers, English Cocker Spaniel, Marcia Boxenbaum
Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader

Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Bader

Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred Brazeil
Shepermint, Border Collie, Joanne Weed

Rowdy, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis Anglace

20 #ofdogs 35

Avri, Standard Poodle, Hanna Nekvasil

Blaze, Golden Retriever, Sandra Washburn
Ruby, English Springer Spaniel, Catherine Ludden
Finn, Golden Retriever, Ellen McDonald

Abby, Labrador Retriever, Terrence O'Hanlon
Justin, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn Fichman
Lucas, Flat Coated Retriever, Nancy Triou

Max, Golden Retriever, Susan Levine

Bullet, Standard Poodle, Candyce Paparo

Allie, Standard Poodle, Hanna Nekvasil

Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook

Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen Lechner

Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Danuta, Vizsla, Nancy Chere

Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Madison, Border Collie, Debra Ferentinos

Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela Devlin

Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne Hass
Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'Day

Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis

Max, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

Pepsi, Labrador Retriever, Karen Lechner
Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah Cassis
Whimsey, Whippet, Ulrike Reinisch

Bodhi, Boxer, Donna Boutillier

Sada, All American, Lynn Lesniak

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20020 M8 Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKay

20021 AX8  Nellie, Golden Retriever, Helene Friedwald
20022 M8 Smartie Pantz, Golden Retriever, Jean Owen
20023 M8 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
20024 M8 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
20025 M8 Jack, Australian Shepherd, Sally King

20058 M8 Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg
Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 9

24001 AXA Maeve, Irish Red and White Setter, Susan Cenotti
24002 AXA Karoline, Vizsla, Debra Loomis

24003 MA - Cash, Weimaraner, Pat Sandillo

24005 M8 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson

24006 M8 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Levine
24007 M8 Caeden, Afghan Hound, Ulrike Reinisch
24008 A8 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard

24009 M8 Stevie Girl, Standard Poodle, Karen Evans
24010 M8 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

Jump Height= 24C #of dogs 1
26001 A8 Pixel, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

Judge: Diane Fyfe

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 3
12024 OAP | ola, All American, Jessica Kallipolites
12023 %A Tease, Shetland Sheepdog, Jamie McKay

12031 %A Reese, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Candis
Anglace

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 2
16031 OA Molly, Border Collie, Suzanne Rogers

16030 %A Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
Gleason

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 5

20037 OAP  Rico, Golden Retriever, Laurie Sullivan

20038 A" Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda Evangelisti
20039 O Phoebe, Golden Retriever, James Standish
20035 OA  Molly, Labrador Retriever, Pam Burek

20036 A Andi, Border Collie, Cheryl Morgan

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2
24011 OA  Cody, All American, Tom Toomla
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24012 OA  Ayla, Doberman Pinscher, Natalie Donnelly

Judge: Diane Fyfe

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2
12026 NAP - Spice, English Cocker Spaniel, Katherine Black Lee

12025 NA8 - Boomer!, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 4

16034 NAP Simon, English Springer Spaniel, Stephanie Williams
16035 NAP Stitch, Border Collie, Ellen McDonald

16032 NM - Lucy, Tibetan Terrier, Sheryl Irwin

16033 NAB - Tripper, Field Spaniel, Margaret Uminsky

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 9

20046 NAP - Kismet, Golden Retriever, Maureen Dabrowski
20047 NAP AJ, All American, Kim Babins

20040 NAM - Biscuit, All American, Kristin Hoffman

20041 NAA Forrest, All American, Susan Morgan
20042 NA | uka, Standard Poodle, Sharen McKay
20043 NA - Xena, Labrador Retriever, Dorraine Parker

20044 NAB | ark, Border Collie, Diane Mathieu
20045 NAB  Cait, Border Collie, Marilyn Pinard
20085 NAB  Kaz, Australian Shepherd, Terry O'Hanlon

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 3

24013 NA - Samoset, Golden Retriever, Garth Welch

24014 NAB -~ Zannah, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer Cannerell
24015 NAB | odi, Curly Coated Retriever, Natalie Donnelly

Judge: Diane Fyfe
Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P
Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 2
4001 APB Secret, Papillon, Shelly Zimboski
4002 A8 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 13

8006 APB Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

8007 AP Toby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy Clark
8008 A8 Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuiness

8009 APB\Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

8010
8011
8012
8013

8001
8002

8003
8004
8005

Jump Height= 12

12024
12001

12019
12020
12021
12022
12002

12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010

12011

12012
12013
12014
12015
12016
12017
12018

Jump Height= 16

16016
16017
16002
16038
16019

APB - Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
APB Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers
APB | ola, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Lohsen

APB | eroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela
Mannes

AXB Buzz, Papillon, Cheryl Matthews

AXB - April, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Melissa
Camerato

M5B Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz
B Maybelle, All American, Deborah Poe
B Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

#ofdogs 22
APA | ola, All American, Jessica Kallipolites

MR | acey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Melissa
Camerato

APB Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

APB Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Rogers
APB | ambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Wierzbicki
APB Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams

A8 Chance, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Barbara
Hackenyos

B Sadie, All American, Lisa Tibbals

AXB Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

B Patches, All American, Kristin Dujardin

B PeeAir, Papillon, Vicki. Weaver

AXB - Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa Tibbals
A8 Flash, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy Clark

AXB - Sammie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona
Mclntosh

B Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa
Johnson

AXB |ndiana, Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranny

AXB Bogci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

B Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah Gibsor
AXB - Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo

M8 Taffy, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Lohsen

B Tony, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela Mannes
AXB - Star, Miniature Poodle, Rena Dershowitz

#ofdogs 29

APA - Bonny, Labrador Retriever, Jack Sprano

APA - Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
M Rascal, Miniature Poodle, Janet Metzger

AR Rowdy, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis Anglace
APBNoah, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Burek
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16020 A8 Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall 20009 B Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela Devlin
16021 APB - Georgia, Golden Retriever, Laurie Sullivan 20010 AXB - Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne Hass
16022 APB - Clay, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl Matthews 20011 AXB - Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'Day
16023 A8 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi 20012 B Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis
16024 APB - Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver 20013 AXBMax, Golden Retriever, Bob Young
16025 APB - Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda Robinson 20015 B Pepsi, Labrador Retriever, Karen Lechner
16026 A8 Bella, Golden Retriever, Maureen Dabrowski 20016 A8 Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah Cassis
16027 A8 Andee, All American, Lisa Loomis 20017 AXB \Whimsey, Whippet, Ulrike Reinisch
16028 APB Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner 20018 A8 Bodhi, Boxer, Donna Boutillier
16029 APBMacie, Golden Retriever, Robert Myers 20019 M8 Sada, All American, Lynn Lesniak
16036 APB - Cassie, Golden Retriever, Cheryl Morgan 20020 AXB - Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKay
16001 AXB Kip, Miniature Poodle, Susan Mischel 20021 M8 Nellie, Golden Retriever, Helene Friedwald
16003 A8 Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 20022 B Smartie Pantz, Golden Retriever, Jean Owen
Bamett 20023 AXB - Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
AXJB H H
16004 Fer, Basenji, Susan Marsicano 20024 M8 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
AXJB i H H
16005 Reese, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Lohsen 20025 AXBJack, Australian Shepherd, Sally King
AXJB ini i
16006 Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia Wardwell 20058 A8 Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg
16007 AXB Nautique, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
Barnett

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 9

24001 MR Maeve, Irish Red and White Setter, Susan Cenotti
24005 AR Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson

24010 A& Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

24012 AXIA - Ayla, Doberman Pinscher, Natalie Donnelly
24003 AXB - Cash, Weimaraner, Pat Sandillo

24006 AXB Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Levine

24007 B Caeden, Afghan Hound, Ulrike Reinisch

24008 A8 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard

24009 AXB  Stevie Girl, Standard Poodle, Karen Evans

16008 A8 Fiddle, Basenii, Susan Marsicano

16009 AXB Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William Gore

16010 AXB - Snickers, English Cocker Spaniel, Marcia Boxenbaum
16012 AXB - Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader

16013 AXB | exi, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Bader

16014 AXB - Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred Brazeil

16015 AXB - Shepermint, Border Collie, Joanne Weed

Jump Height=20 #of dogs 34

20030 APA | ucas, Flat Coated Retriever, Nancy Triou

20002 AXA Ruby, English Springer Spaniel, Catherine Ludden
20003 AXA " Finn, Golden Retriever, Ellen McDonald

20080 AXA - Abby, Labrador Retriever, Terrence O'Hanlon

Jump Height=24C #ofdogs 1
26001 AXB Pixel, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

20028 APB - Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks

20029 AP Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn Fichman Judge: Diane Fyfe
20031 AP Max, Golden Retriever, Susan Levine Jumpers Open/Open P

20032 APB Bullet, Standard Poodle, Candyce Paparo

20033 APB - Allie, Standard Poodle, Hanna Nekvasil Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 3

20034 A8 |y, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook 12003 oA Boogie, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter

20049 AP8 Dazzle, Flat Coated Retriever, Margaret Uminsky 12023 O Tease, Shetland Sheepdog, Jamie McKay
20001 AXIB Blaze, Golden Retriever, Sandra Washburn 12031 OA - Reese, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Candis
20004 AXB Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen Lechner Anglace

20005 AXB - Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks

20006 98 Danuta, Vizsla, Nancy Chere Jump Height = 16 #ofdogs 4

20007 A Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier 16031 %% Molly, Border Collie, Suzanne Rogers

AXUB 16035 O Stitch, Border Collie, Ellen McDonald

20008 Madison, Border Collie, Debra Ferentinos

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 5 of 6

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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16030 OAl Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti 24014 NABB - Zannah, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer Cannerelli
Gleason 24015 NAB | odi, Curly Coated Retriever, Natalie Donnelly
oA Tyi i i i
16033 Tripper, Field Spaniel, Margaret Uminsky 24016 NAB Pivo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer Cannerelli

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 5

20027 O Ari, Standard Poodle, Hanna Nekvasil

20037 O% " Rico, Golden Retriever, Laurie Sullivan

20038 OF " Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda Evangelisti
20039 O Phoebe, Golden Retriever, James Standish
20035 OA) Molly, Labrador Retriever, Pam Burek

<

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 1
24011 OA Cody, All American, Tom Toomla

Judge: Diane Fyfe
Jumpers Novice A/B/P
Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 1
8014 NA® Ginny, Glen of Imaal Terrier, Les Anthony
Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 2

12026 NAP Spice, English Cocker Spaniel, Katherine Black Lee

12025 NAB - Boomer!, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 2
16034 NAP Simon, English Springer Spaniel, Stephanie Williams
16032 NA | ucy, Tibetan Terrier, Sheryl Irwin

Jump Height=20 #of dogs 12

20046 NAP Kismet, Golden Retriever, Maureen Dabrowski
20047 AP AJ, All American, Kim Babins

20050 NP Breeze, Samoyed, Saskia Zezima

20036 NAB - Andi, Border Collie, Cheryl Morgan

20040 NAJA Biscuit, All American, Kristin Hoffman
20041 NAR Forrest, All American, Susan Morgan
20042 NAR | uka, Standard Poodle, Sharen McKay
20043 NAAXena, Labrador Retriever, Dorraine Parker
20044 NAB | ark, Border Collie, Diane Mathieu

20045 NAB - Cait, Border Collie, Marilyn Pinard

20048 NAB - Astro, Border Collie, Suzanne Rogers
20085 NAB Kaz, Australian Shepherd, Terry O'Hanlon

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 4
24013 NAJA- Samoset, Golden Retriever, Garth Welch

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 6 of 6

This schedule reflects running order within each class.



